8_High Voltage DC Relay
EVR
10
10 12 SEVR -
Type 10(A)
Coil Voltage (6 to 110V DC)
Coil Voltage (6 to 240V AC)
주문방법 (Ordering information)
코일정격 (Magnet coil ratings)
Max. switching current (wire size 2.0㎟)
Max. switching capacity
Contact rating switching voltages
Max. contact performance (wire size 2.0㎟)
Voltage drop across contacts per 10A
Min, permissible load
Description
10A
1200VDC 2A
12~1200VDC
900VDC 10A(Resistive load)(+ polarity Main Terminal A1
and A2) each NO contact connected in series
30A 120Sec.
20A 180Sec.
0.1V Max.
12V DC 0.1A
S.P.S.T On/Off, (1a)
접점정격 (Contact ratings)
1Pole
Resistive load (L/R≤1㎳)
EVR10
Type
Item
응용분야 (Application) : Pre-Charge Relay, Electric Vehicle, Charging System, Solar System, etc.
S :DC (Type)
A :AC (Type)
6
12
24
50
100 / 110
200 / 220
6
12
28
24
36
48
60
72
100 / 110
226.5
112
56
28
11.2 / 12.4
8.8 / 9.7
200
100
43
50
34
25
20
17
11 / 12
75% Min. 10% Max. 130%
1.1~1.3